Omloop van de Vlaamse Scheldeboorden - Bazel - Kruibeke | 1979

procyclingstats.com

04/08/1979 | 150km | 10 starting
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HEIRWEG Dirk
DALGAL Walter
FRIJNS Ludo

VAN SWEEVELT Guido
BAERT Dirk

BEL19550924
ITA19540624
BEL19570322
BEL19490415
BEL19490214
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DE BAL Alfons

DE KEYSER Paul
JESSON Paul
REYBROUCK Wilfried
GAKENS Tony

BEL19430930
BEL19570207
NZL19550114
BEL19530127
BEL19471127



